



# TROFEU JOSE FINKEL

TROFÉU JOSÉ FINKEL - TAÇA CORREIOS

Local: SANTOS

Data: 12 a 17/09



Prova Nº.38

15/09/2016

100M LIVRE FEM.

ABSOLUTO

Final

25 m.

	Recorde	Nome	Clube	Local	Data
RM	00:50.25	CATE CAMPBELL	AUS	ADELAIDE	26/10/2017
RMJ	00:52.09	MUNDIAL RJ	BRA	MOSCOW	20/04/2018
RS	00:52.68	LARISSA MARTINS OLIVEIRA	PINHEIROS	SAO PAULO	21/07/2018
RS	00:52.45	LARISSA MARTINS OLIVEIRA	PINHEIROS	ESPORTE CLUBE	26/08/2018
RB	00:52.45	LARISSA MARTINS OLIVEIRA	PINHEIROS	ESPORTE CLUBE	26/08/2018
RB	00:52.68	LARISSA MARTINS OLIVEIRA	PINHEIROS	SAO PAULO	21/07/2018
RC	00:52.34	FREDERIKE JOHANNA HEEMSKERK	FIAT/MINAS	GUARATINGUETÁ	06/09/2014

Col	S	R	Nome do atleta	Reg	Nasc.	Patrocínio	Clube	T. Baliz.	T. Final	IT	Pts
-----	---	---	----------------	-----	-------	------------	-------	-----------	----------	----	-----

## Final A

1º	1	3	<b>LARISSA MARTINS OLIVEIRA</b>	084481	1993	EXERCITO	<b>PINHEIROS</b>	00:58.49	<b>00:53.03</b>	884	35,0
			25m 00:25.71						50m 00:53.03 (00:27.32)		
2º	1	4	<b>ETIENE PIRES MEDEIROS</b>	066151	1991	MARINHA DO	<b>SESI-SP</b>	00:54.82	<b>00:53.07</b>	882	30,0
			25m 00:25.44						50m 00:53.07 (00:27.63)		
3º	1	5	<b>ALESSANDRA MARCHIORO</b>	075672	1993		<b>UNISANTA</b>	00:58.49	<b>00:53.38</b>	867	25,0
			25m 00:25.25						50m 00:53.38 (00:28.13)		
4º	1	6	<b>DAIANE BECKER</b>	084685	1991		<b>MINAS TENIS</b>	00:58.49	<b>00:53.70</b>	852	20,0
			25m 00:25.69						50m 00:53.70 (00:28.01)		
5º	1	8	<b>MANUELLA LYRIO</b>	071601	1989	EXERCITO	<b>PINHEIROS</b>	00:58.49	<b>00:54.14</b>	831	18,0
			25m 00:26.42						50m 00:54.14 (00:27.72)		
6º	1	1	<b>DAYNARA L FERREIRA PAULA</b>	074768	1989		<b>SESI-SP</b>	00:55.02	<b>00:54.15</b>	831	16,0
			25m 00:26.10						50m 00:54.15 (00:28.05)		
7º	1	7	<b>DAIENE MARCAL DIAS</b>	057870	1989	MARINHA DO	<b>MINAS TENIS</b>	00:58.49	<b>00:54.53</b>	813	14,0
			25m 00:26.41						50m 00:54.53 (00:28.12)		
8º	1	2	<b>GRACIELE HERRMANN</b>	095996	1992	EXERCITO	<b>GNU</b>	00:58.49	<b>00:54.64</b>	808	12,0
			25m 00:26.07						50m 00:54.64 (00:28.57)		

## Final B

9º	2	8	<b>SABRINA JACOB TODÃO</b>	249903	1997		<b>SESI-SP</b>	00:55.38	<b>00:54.84</b>	800	9,00
			25m 00:26.54						50m 00:54.84 (00:28.30)		
10º	2	4	<b>RAFAELA RAURICH</b>	110131	2000		<b>CURITIBANO</b>	00:55.94	<b>00:54.97</b>	794	7,00
			25m 00:26.78						50m 00:54.97 (00:28.19)		



# TROFEU JOSE FINKEL

TROFÉU JOSÉ FINKEL - TAÇA CORREIOS

Local: SANTOS

Data: 12 a 17/09



Prova Nº.38

15/09/2016

100M LIVRE FEM.

ABSOLUTO

Final

25 m.

Col	S	R	Nome do atleta	Reg	Nasc.	Patrocínio	Clube	T. Baliz.	T. Final	IT	Pts
11º	2	2	<b>ANDRESSA CHOLODOVSKIS</b>	096355	1997		<b>MINAS TENIS</b>	00:55.47	<b>00:55.02</b>	792	6,00
			25m 00:26.61      50m 00:55.02 (00:28.41)								
12º	2	5	<b>LORRANE CRISTINA FERREIRA</b>	100407	1993		<b>MINAS TENIS</b>	00:55.23	<b>00:55.57</b>	768	5,00
			25m 00:26.75      50m 00:55.57 (00:28.82)								
13º	2	1	<b>ALINE DA SILVA RODRIGUES</b>	084981	1995		<b>PINHEIROS</b>	00:58.49	<b>00:55.79</b>	759	4,00
			25m 00:26.98      50m 00:55.79 (00:28.81)								
14º	2	3	<b>FERNANDA ANDRADE</b>	112617	2000		<b>CURITIBANO</b>	00:58.49	<b>00:55.82</b>	758	3,00
			25m 00:26.83      50m 00:55.82 (00:28.99)								
15º	2	6	<b>JULIA VOLKMANN</b>	072564	1992		<b>GNU</b>	00:56.16	<b>00:55.90</b>	755	2,00
			25m 00:27.08      50m 00:55.90 (00:28.82)								
16º	2	7	<b>PRISCILA C C DE SOUZA</b>	084975	1994		<b>SESI-SP</b>	00:55.51	<b>00:56.16</b>	744	1,00
			25m 00:26.72      50m 00:56.16 (00:29.44)								